OTC SALES

Prineville 2015

Badger

Beaver

Bobcat

Bobcat - Eastern
Bobcat - Western
Civet

Coyote

Ermine (Weasel)
Fox - Cross

Fox - Grey

Fox - Red
Marten

Mink

Muskrat

Nutria

Otter

Possum
Raccoon

Skunk

Deer Antler

Elk Antler

Porky Guard Hair

Quantity Offered
19

25

143

414

61

641

47

29

35
617
11

10

51

257.9

420.25

13.45

Quantity Sold

19

23

46

349

29

588

47

28

35

485

11

47

257.9

420.25

13.45

Average Price
$13.21
$14.39
$364.30
$252.10
$50.14
$0.00
$48.57
$0.00
$80.00
$19.90
$27.14
$0.00
$11.08
$4.79
$2.28
$65.33
$0.00
$7.78
$8.61
$9.20
$11.70

$21.86

Percent Sold

100%

92%

32.20%

84.30%

47.50%

0

91.70%

0

100%

100%

96.60%

0

100%

78.60%

100%

60%

0

92.20%

100%

100%

100%

100%




Castor 40.98 40.98 $41.02 100%
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