OTC SALES

Prineville 2015

Item	Quantity Offered	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Percent Sold
Badger	19	19	\$13.21	100%
Beaver	25	23	\$14.39	92%
Bobcat	143	46	\$364.30	32.20%
Bobcat - Eastern	414	349	\$252.10	84.30%
Bobcat - Western	61	29	\$50.14	47.50%
Civet	0	0	\$0.00	0
Coyote	641	588	\$48.57	91.70%
Ermine (Weasel)	0	0	\$0.00	0
Fox - Cross	0	0	\$80.00	100%
Fox - Grey	47	47	\$19.90	100%
Fox - Red	29	28	\$27.14	96.60%
Marten	0	0	\$0.00	0
Mink	35	35	\$11.08	100%
Muskrat	617	485	\$4.79	78.60%
Nutria	11	11	\$2.28	100%
Otter	10	6	\$65.33	60%
Possum	0	0	\$0.00	0
Raccoon	51	47	\$7.78	92.20%
Skunk			\$8.61	100%
Deer Antler	257.9	257.9	\$9.20	100%
Elk Antler	420.25	420.25	\$11.70	100%
Porky Guard Hair	13.45	13.45	\$21.86	100%

Castor	40.98	40.98	\$41.02	100%	